
193.9

193.07

743
.53

I-91

ROUTE 9 N

ROUTE 9 S

STATE HWY 9

I-9
1

11
12 26

18 25
10 17 24

19

To
wn

 of
 Cr

om
we

ll
Co

nn
ect

icu
t

Th
is t

ax
 m

ap
 is 

for
 as

ses
sm

en
t p

urp
ose

 on
ly.

 
It i

s n
ot 

va
lid

 to
 us

e t
his

 m
ap

 as
 a 

sur
ve

y o
r fo

r 
pro

pe
rty

 co
nv

ey
an

ce.
0

10
0

20
0

30
0

40
0

50
Fe

et

µ

Map: 18
October 2010

0088200
9.02 AC
100
234.5

Parcel on Current Map
Parcel Not on 
Current Map
Easements
Historic Lines

Parcel Identifier
Parcel Size 
(in acres)
Parcel Address
Parcel Dimension

12

19 26

11

25

10 17

24


